Confidential Internal Use Only.
All descriptions, features, and items in this guide are subject to change. Document is not a technical specification listing and may not include all features or descriptions
2023 Telluride Info and Order Guide
Oct 31, 2022
What’s New?
Elevated Capability Higher Level of Premium Comfort
Added Premium Level Technologies
The Refreshed 2023 Telluride is thoughtfully refreshed
with a new look, even more luxury and technology
Increased Towing Capabilities: 5,500 lbs.
Rugged X-Line and X-Pro Trims
New ADAS Technology
Redesigned Interior with New Patterns and Colors
Increased Visibility Vehicle Access
Improved Safety
Confidential Internal Use Only
2023  Telluride
Telluride What’s New?
Telluride What’s New?
New Wheels: Every Trim
Ground Clearance Increases to 8.4”
X-LINE & X-PRO
Raised Roof Rails:
X-LINE & X-PRO
Revised Taillamps
Redesigned Front & Rear Fascia
Redesigned Headlamps
Redesigned Fog Lamps:
SX & higher
Redesigned Grille
New X-Pro Exclusive All-Terrain
Continental Tires 245/60R18
Confidential Internal Use Only
2023  Telluride
Telluride What’s New?
New Seat Patterns:
SX-P, X-LINE & X-PRO
(Image: X-PRO)
12.3” AVNT
Wi-Fi Hotspot
4.2” TFT IP Cluster: LX, S & EX
12.3” TFT LCD: SX & Higher*
Revised Center Stack
(Rear Seatbelt Reminder)
Driver 4-way Lumbar Support:
SX & Higher* (Replaces 2-way)
Passenger 2-way Lumbar
Support: EX & Higher
*Includes SX & SX-P based X-LINE and X-PRO Confidential Internal Use Only
2023  Telluride
Telluride What’s New?
Larger Wireless Phone
Charging Tray (+17mm) with
Vertical Configuration:
S & Higher*
2nd Row Side Air Bags
2nd & 3rd Row
Seatbelt Reminder
110V Inverter in Cargo/3rd Row:
X-PRO only
Full Display Mirror:
SX-P only*
*Includes SX & SX-P based X-LINE and X-PRO Confidential Internal Use Only
2023  Telluride
Telluride Build Mix
X-Line (AWD) – (32%)Core Trims – (55%)
(FWD & AWD)
LX - (6%)
SX - (7%)
SX Prestige - (8%)
(AWD Only)
EX - (15%)
S - (19%)